
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

98 

969 

14v 

63 

29 

111 

68 

64 

86 

21 

14m 

23 

15 

110 

9 

58 

000 

163 

81 

26 

022 

71 

11 

33 

2 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Michael Origer 

Jerry Robinson 

Scott Holley 

Christopher Zappa 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Jeff Lindstrom 

James Heck 

George Del Canto 

Gary Moore 

Doug Obermeyer 

John Cloud 

Frank Marcum 

Tom Shelton 

Tom Weglarz 

Brian Thomas Himes 

Ken Mennella 

Nick Groose 

David Cannon 

Rick Ortman 

Rene Tercilla 

Stanley Crawford 

Jon Miller 

Cory Barack 

Philip Taxman 

Class 

6GT 

6AP 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6BP 

6GT 

12aGT 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6NC 

6TAS 

6GT 

12aMP2 

6AP 

6GT 

6AP 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12aNC 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

6BP 

Best Tm 

1:32.329 

1:33.221 

1:34.021 

1:35.332 

1:35.797 

1:36.827 

1:36.954 

1:37.187 

1:37.521 

1:37.699 

1:38.879 

1:39.357 

1:40.006 

1:40.022 

1:40.283 

1:40.548 

1:41.359 

1:41.889 

1:42.229 

1:42.628 

1:43.915 

1:45.963 

1:48.686 

1:51.611 

1:59.383 

2nd Best 

1:32.342 

1:33.392 

1:34.352 

1:36.015 

1:37.074 

1:38.154 

1:37.946 

1:37.454 

1:37.887 

1:37.778 

1:39.243 

1:40.629 

1:40.450 

1:40.106 

1:40.482 

1:40.768 

1:41.642 

1:42.619 

1:42.508 

1:42.795 

1:43.953 

1:47.048 

1:49.894 

1:52.513 

2:00.164 

Year 

1969 

1969 

2010 

1963 

1969 

1959 

1998 

1964 

1967 

1968 

1968 

1970 

1996 

1966 

1969 

1989 

1963 

1963 

1966 

1988 

2012 

1973 

1989 

1966 

1964 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Jaguar XKE 

TVR Tuscan 

Devin Evolution 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Sting Ray 

Mercury Cougar 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Gentry Motorworks/Ford AC Cobra 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302s 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Jaguar XKE 

Engine 

350 

355 

8400 

4200 

302 

327 

5000 

331 

331 

302 

302 

302 

396 

297 

427 

359 

400 

350 

4200 

350 

302 

3200 

5700 

292 

4200 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Palatine IL 

Centerville TX 

Fortville IN 

Pittsburgh PA 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Lake Worth FL 

Findlay OH 

Houston TX 

Bethlehem PA 

Oldenburg IN 

Naples FL 

Lexington KY 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Farmington Hills MI 

Slidell LA 

Armonk NY 

New Franken WI 

Cleveland OH 

Kokomo IN 

West Palm Beach FL 

Grove City OH 

Cibolo TX 

St. Clairsville OH 

Saint Louis MO 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:24:27 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/26/2021 09:20 AM 


